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Anlage
Odenwaldstr. 40, 72336 Balingen

Sportwart/in
Volk, Sibylle
T 01723286594 Moto.bille@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Volk, Lea
T 0157 58877896 lea.volk99@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lea Volk; T 07433384274

m 0157 58877896; lea.volk99@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Volk, Lea

Herre, Vanessa
Rehn, Adina
Seeger, Katharine
Bacher, Gabriele
Diller, Ana-Maria
Moldenhauer, Alisa
Bredemeyer, Lea
Alber, Jasmin

Koch, Franziska
Stopper, Elke
Goltermann, Carmen
Gaida, Vanessa
Schlagenhauf, Laura
Haigis, Mia
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Moldenhauer, Ulrike
E2 Kohl, Daniela

E3 Volk, Sibylle

E4 Allgayer, Brigitte
E5 Bredemeyer, Sylvia
E6 Schwarte, Barbara
E7 Mann, Karin

E8 Schulthei3, Simone
E9 Wiesheu, Gaby
El0Sauter, Melanie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29950331
28050224
20050232
20361798
28351352
20050146
29455437
20251950
29255068
29904352
29154570
28153429
29654419
20162154
20565677

26502245
26850193
26650954
26851799
26651298
26250370
26450555
26702941
26951478
27652301

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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